
TIMETABLE: 1st SEM MA, 21 -25 2014, July (Classes CR: 04) 
                                   

TIMETABLE: 3rd SEM MA, 21-25 July, 2014(Classes CR: 01) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Note: No book will be issued on Thursday and Friday. 

 Teaching includes Classroom Instruction, Course Workshop & Tutorials. 

 Research includes Institutional projects & Individual research. 

 Parts of timetable may vary weekly due to convenience of visiting faculty, and due to workshop/fieldwork/presentation schedules. 

 Variation of timing for classes is given in the bracket.  

 BD=Biswajit Das, VP=Vibodh Parthasarathi, SS= Saima Saeed , AK=Athikho Kaisii, TN=Taberez Neyazi   
#    Project Update is for faculty only. CR=Class Room.           

         Time ► 10:00-10:45 
10:45-11:30 

11:30-12:15 
12:15-1:00 

2:00-2:45 
2:45-3:30 

3:30-4:00 
Days ▼ 

MONDAY 
Faculty Interaction 
with Belgium Team  

Students Interaction with 
Belgium Team  

CCMG 104 TN 
# P.Update (NP)BD/VP/AK 

PH.D Guidance 
BD/SS/AK/TN 

TUESDAY  CCMG 102 VP  CCMG 103 BD 
 Tutorial 

BD/VP/SS/AK/TN   

WEDNESDAY CCMG 101 AK     
 

CCMG 104 TN 
  

THURSDAY  
 

CCMG 101 AK 
CCMG 103 BD 

#P. Update (MCI) TN 
Tutorial 

BD/VP/SS/AK/TN    

FRIDAY Holiday 

         Time ► 10:00-.10:45 
10:45-11:30 

11:30-12:15 
12:15-1:00 

2:00-2:45 
2:45-3:30 

3:300-4:00 
Days ▼ 

MONDAY 
Faculty Interaction 
with Belgium Team 

Students Interaction with 
Belgium Team 

CCMG-303 SS  
# P.Update (NP)BD/VP/AK   

PH.D Guidance 
BD/SS/AK/TN 

TUESDAY  
CCMG-301 TN  

 
       CCMG 304 AK   

 
  

WEDNESDAY CCMG-303 SS                               CCMG 304 AK 
       CCMG-306 VP 

 
Tutorial 

BD/VP/SS/AK//TN   

THURSDAY 
 

       CCMG-306 VP 
  

              CCMG -301 TN 
 

       CCMG 303 SS 
# P. Update (MCI) TN 

 

FRIDAY Holiday 


