## TIMETABLE: 1<sup>st</sup> SEM MA, 21 -25 2014, July (Classes CR: 04)

Time ► Days ▼	10:00-10:45 10:45-11:30	11:30-12:15 12:15-1:00	2:00-2:45 2:45-3:30	3:30-4:00	
MONDAY	Faculty Interaction with Belgium Team	Students Interaction with Belgium Team	CCMG 104 TN # P.Update (NP)BD/VP/AK	PH.D Guidance BD/SS/AK/TN	
TUESDAY		CCMG 102 VP	CCMG 103 BD	Tutorial BD/VP/SS/AK/TN	
WEDNESDAY	CCMG 101 AK		CCMG 104 TN		
THURSDAY		CCMG 101 AK	CCMG 103 BD *P. Update (MCI) TN	Tutorial BD/VP/SS/AK/TN	
FRIDAY	Holiday				

## TIMETABLE: 3<sup>rd</sup> SEM MA, 21-25 July, 2014(Classes CR: 01)

Time ►	10:0010:45	11:30-12:15	2:00-2:45	3:300-4:00	
Days <b>▼</b>	10:45-11:30	12:15-1:00	2:45-3:30	3.300-4.00	
MONDAY	Faculty Interaction with Belgium Team	Students Interaction with Belgium Team	CCMG-303 SS  # P.Update (NP)BD/VP/AK	PH.D Guidance BD/SS/AK/TN	
TUESDAY		CCMG-301 TN	CCMG 304 AK		
WEDNESDAY	CCMG-303 SS	CCMG 304 AK	CCMG-306 VP	Tutorial BD/VP/SS/AK//TN	
THURSDAY	CCMG-306 VP	CCMG -301 TN	CCMG 303 SS *P. Update (MCI) TN		
FRIDAY	Holiday				

## Note: No book will be issued on Thursday and Friday.

- Teaching includes Classroom Instruction, Course Workshop & Tutorials.
- Research includes Institutional projects & Individual research.
- Parts of timetable may vary weekly due to convenience of visiting faculty, and due to workshop/fieldwork/presentation schedules.
- Variation of timing for classes is given in the bracket.
- BD=Biswajit Das, VP=Vibodh Parthasarathi, SS= Saima Saeed , AK=Athikho Kaisii, TN=Taberez Neyazi
- \* Project Update is for faculty only. CR=Class Room.